Fiber Optical Cabling Infrastructure
Offer
1www.fs.com
① High-Speed Fiber Cabling  Systems
FS.COM offers an extensive line of off  the shelf bulk fiber
optic cable to meet high bandwidth demand in Local Area
Network (LAN) campus  and building backbones as well as
Data Center backbones.

Numerical Aperture NA 0.200±0.015 0.275±0.015
INDOOR CABLE
Order Information
4www.fs.com
Fiber  Count Part Number Flammability
Rating
Cable Diameter
 (mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
Singlemode 9/125 OS2
1F TBBC-OS2-1FA LSZH 3.0 12
2F TBBC-OS2-2FA LSZH 3.0 18
4F TBBC-OS2-4FA LSZH 4.0 70
6F TBBC-OS2-6FA LSZH 4.5 70
8F TBBC-OS2-8FA LSZH 5.0 80
12F TBBC-OS2-12FA LSZH 6.0 100
Multimode 62.5/125 OM1
1F TBBC-OM1-1FA LSZH 3.0 12
2F TBBC-OM1-2FA LSZH 3.0 18
4F TBBC-OM1-4FA LSZH 4.0 70
6F TBBC-OM1-6FA LSZH 4.5 70
8F TBBC-OM1-8FA LSZH 5.0 80
12F TBBC-OM1-12FA LSZH 6.0 100
Multimode 50/125 OM2
1F TBBC-OM2-1FA LSZH 3.0 12
2F TBBC-OM2-2FA LSZH 3.0 18
4F TBBC-OM2-4FA LSZH 4.0 70
6F TBBC-OM2-6FA LSZH 4.5 70
8F TBBC-OM2-8FA LSZH 5.0 80
12F TBBC-OM2-12FA LSZH 6.0 100
INDOOR CABLE
Australia
Singapore
China